
Technical data

Function

Suitable for

Material housing

Suitable power contacts

crimp

Crimp tool DMC M22520 with positioner

brass

7010901002 , 7010901012 , 7010901502 , 7010901512 ,
7010902002
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Item number 70009DMC04

Accessories Locator



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

1

4033878500170

0.071 kg

EC000168

EC000168

EC000168

21043811

82032000
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